## FILED Aug 07, 2003 8:00 am Secretary of State 08-07-2003 90118 022 \*\*\*150.00

DOCUMENT # P010000411 I. Egity Name SALDANA CONTRACTING, INC.	(38						
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address 5620 PINNACLE HEIGHTS #201 5620 PINNACLE HEIGHT TAMPA, FL 33624 TAMPA, FL 33624		TS #201					
t. Principal Place of Business	3. Mailing Address						
Suite, Apt. #, etc.	le, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc.			CHECK HERE IF MAKING CHANGES			
City & State	City & State		4. FEI Number Applied For Applied For Not Applicable				
Zip Country	Zip	Count	y	5. Certificate of St	Fee Hequired		ditional ed
<ol><li>Name and Address of Current</li></ol>	Registered Agent			7. Name and Add	ress of New Registers	d Agent	
SALDANA, MANUEL			Name	•	12000		•
620 PINNACLE HEIGHTS #201 AMPA, FL 53624			Street Address	(P.O. Box Number is I	Vol Acceptable) 1 4		
			City		<u>;</u>	Zip Coo	10
The above named entity submissinis statement to the obligations of registered agent.  GNATURE  FILE NOW!!! FIEE IS \$150,00!  After May 17,2003 Fee will be \$550,00	rd Lisa é applicable (NC		Аделізіцпація міціяє	a) whom minus ing) ,	Campaign Financing	ŧ	O May Be
After May 1 2003 For will be \$550.03 "Amended UBR is \$61.25 ake Check Payable to Florida Department of	97,042,1042				nd Contribution.	Adde	d to Fees
0. OFFICERS AND I		11. 18LE	<del></del>	ADDITION S/CHA	NGES TO OFFICERS A		Addition
SALDANA, MANUEL	☐ De letæ	NAME 51988	T ADDRESS ST-ZIP			Change	Addition
LE	☐ Delese		TADORESS			☐ Change	Addition
Y-ST-ZP (2) LE MEE MEETADDRESS Y-ST-ZP	Colete	TITLE NAME STREE	TADORESS ST-ZIP		1	Change	Addition
E WE EET ADDRESS	☐ Delete	HAME			<u>. 1</u> 4 2 1	Change	Addition
Y-ST-2IP .E ut	☐ Delete	CITY-	51 - 21P	<del></del> -	,	Change	Addition
eet address V-ST-ZP		8	T ADDRESS ST - ZIP				
e He addikes -S1-ZF	☐ Delete		T ADDRESS ST - ZiP			Change	Addition
I hereby certify that the information supplied with indicated on this report or supplemental report is of the corporation or the receiver obtained emprochanged, or on an attachment you an address, where the process is the process of the corporation of the process of the proce	this fliing does not qualify for true and accurate app that	of the exert my signatu	iption stated in Se ire shall have the	ection 119.07(3)(i), Flo same legal effect as it	rida Statutes. I further of made under oath; that	ertify that the in I am an officer	nformation or director

a ttachnert

## SALDANA CONTRACTING, INC

50134726 P0100041138

5620 PINNACLE HEIGHTS 201 TAMPA, FL 33624

August 4, 2003

**Division of Corporations** 

P.O Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Annual Report Fees P0100041138

Per our conversation I already paid \$150.00 for the Annual report. I did not receive my original papers.

Thank you, for your services.

Manuel Saldana

Arr - -

Officer